
Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

Place Back# Horse's Name

20. Open Futurity - Shown: 76 Rider's Name 

Score Owner's Name

1 633 Cats Nu Shine Nick Dowers 221.00 Clinton Marshall

2T 634 Republicat Nick Dowers 219.50 Triple D Ranches

2T 652 Stankish Lance Johnston 219.50 Karen Haugland

4 636 CR One Tuff Dual Flint Lee 219.00 Matt/Colleen Withers

5T 659 Major Adams Shane Steffen 218.00 McSpyder Ranch

5T 648 WR Got Diamonds Lance Johnston 218.00 Bruce & Jill Thompson/Jimmy

5T 645 Time Toget Wreckless Jared Jones 218.00 Melissa Fischer

8T 618 Sargent Stryker Mike Miller 217.50 R Jeffrey Simpson

8T 658 Talkin Bout Rubys Cara Hencratt 217.50 Rocking BS Ranch

8T 675 Babyydoll Justin Wright 217.50 Gloria Brigantino

8T 671 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 217.50 Hanne Dreier

12T 641 Royalty N Metallic Brad Buttrey 216.50 Brad & Sis Buttrey

12T 649 Quejanaisalito Wyatt Fisher 216.50 Andrea Drake

12T 631 O Starlight Ron Emmons 216.50 Matt Fischer

12T 612 Cold Harde Cash Zane Davis 216.50 Monica Wille

16T 621 Lil Smart Lil Sweet Jared Jones 216.00 D & S Performance Horses

16T 639 Dream Hiker JD Johnson 216.00 Simon & Nadja Goe

18T 663 Isa Holly Time Russell Probert 215.50 Sharon Wright

18T 673 CR Ima Tuffy Jared Jones 215.50 Michael St Clair

18T 606 Reyzin The Rafters Les Oswald 215.50 Alexandra Hart

18T 678 OMG Moment Phillip Ralls 215.50 Corrie Mauldin

22T 647 Outreygous Diamond Nick Dowers 215.00 Amelia Wakley

22T 667 Metallic Touchdown Wade Reaney 215.00 Keith Lockard

22T 610 Reyzin A Lil Cash Monica Caetano 215.00 Charmain Weiser

25 676 One Metallic Spark Justin Wright 214.50 Mark & Kimberly Rauch

26T 637 Playtonic Cat Chris Krieg 214.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

26T 672 Ohickory Rey Justin Wright 214.00 Allison Trimble

28T 623 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Valdez 213.00 Robert Elliott

28T 609 Joes Ole Money Shannon McCarty 213.00 Barb Crist

28T 613 SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson 213.00 Susan Schwabacher

28T 680 A Rey Of Pepto N Cat Jim Spence 213.00 J Fitzgerald

32T 642 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 212.50 Kerri Fenimore Milum

32T 629 Very Sharp Cat Gusti Buerger 212.50 Home Ranch LLC

32T 653 James Dean Starlight Lilla Bell 212.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

35 608 Dual Smokin Star Monica Caetano 212.00 Jean Huxsoll

36T 660 DA Chic Magnet Shane Steffen 211.50 Kelley Mingus

36T 640 Smokin N Smooth Charles Stevens 211.50 Charles Stevens

36T 625 Katucky Rain Jared Jones 211.50 Shelly Krieger Franklin

39T 664 Gettin Arround Russell Probert 211.00 Dan & Suzy Probert

39T 630 Mei Time Ron Emmons 211.00 Corrie Brock

41 626 Cashing N My Diamond Ken Wold 210.00 Mark Beck

42 679 Tequila N Tang Jim Spence 209.50 Jim Spence

43T 601 Cats Little Glory David Thacker 207.00 Katie Steele

43T 615 Fire Fall Monica Caetano 207.00 MCPH, LLC



Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

45T 677 Graced With Smarts Justin Wright 205.50 Bill Stevenson

45T 644 Dual Timin Holly Sarah Kennedy 205.50 Riley Valin

45T 662 Red Cat Magic Ted Robinson 205.50 Nikki Jump

48T 682 Metallic Phenom Clayton Edsall 205.00 Kathryn Kinderski/Rick

48T 635 DSR Royal Princess Wyatt Fisher 205.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

48T 638 Magical Brother Tucker Robinson 205.00 Dan Macedo

51 627 Metallic Hustler Will Pennebaker 204.00 Paula Wittler

52T 665 Travelin Slippers Sunni McCormick 203.50 Bad Ass Mares

52T 646 Shiney Little Rock Cara Hencratt 203.50 Paula Bremel

54T 624 Spinderella Luis Valdez 203.00 Dale Gordon

54T 674 WR Shining Remedy Justin Wright 203.00 Sprig Haven Farms

56T 603 Teleslikeitiz Les Oswald 201.00 Dianna Hanson

56T 605 Fresno Fearless Mallory Holland-Valdez 201.00 Terri Fanjul

58 666 Once A Roan Rey Clayton Edsall 199.50 Jake Parnell

59 619 The Cat With No Name Brad Rothrock 198.00 Julie Buchert

60T 681 Romantic Magic Anne Reynolds 197.00 Joyce Pearson

60T 617 PR Dualin Nic James Ferreira 197.00 Angela Zeyfang

62T 669 CCR Boonies Hot Spot Ted Robinson 195.50 Coal Creek Ranch

62T 616 Cy Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 195.50 Ray Cotton

64 654 Catmas Lights Roger Bias 192.00 Anna Rippy

65 620 Grace Gott You Kiley Newkirk 191.50 Dana & Kiley Newkirk

66 655 Bet On Cher Roger Bias 190.00 Anna Rippy

67 614 Boons Country Chick Rod Burr 189.00 Carla Kelly

68T 604 Smart Lil Ricochet Emma Pust 188.00 Emma Pust

68T 656 Gloreyous Tomcat Justin Jones 188.00 Justin Jones

70 668 LR Sweet Lil Stevie Titus Covington 187.00 Richard Montarbo

71 602 Smart Diamond J Roger Braa 183.00 Carolyn Knick

72 628 CR Hang Tuff Cassidee Wood 182.00 Dallan & Codyann Jeppesen

73 670 Montoya Lesla Ted Robinson 180.00 T 4 Cattle Co



Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

21. Intermediate Open Futurity - Shown: 55

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 636 CR One Tuff Dual Flint Lee 219.00 Matt/Colleen Withers

2T 618 Sargent Stryker Mike Miller 217.50 R Jeffrey Simpson

2T 658 Talkin Bout Rubys Cara Hencratt 217.50 Rocking BS Ranch

2T 671 Dollar Rey Ted Robinson 217.50 Hanne Dreier

5T 641 Royalty N Metallic Brad Buttrey 216.50 Brad & Sis Buttrey

5T 649 Quejanaisalito Wyatt Fisher 216.50 Andrea Drake

5T 631 O Starlight Ron Emmons 216.50 Matt Fischer

8 639 Dream Hiker JD Johnson 216.00 Simon & Nadja Goe

9T 663 Isa Holly Time Russell Probert 215.50 Sharon Wright

9T 606 Reyzin The Rafters Les Oswald 215.50 Alexandra Hart

11T 667 Metallic Touchdown Wade Reaney 215.00 Keith Lockard

11T 610 Reyzin A Lil Cash Monica Caetano 215.00 Charmain Weiser

13 637 Playtonic Cat Chris Krieg 214.00 Glen Ellen Livestock

14T 623 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Valdez 213.00 Robert Elliott

14T 609 Joes Ole Money Shannon McCarty 213.00 Barb Crist

14T 613 SJR Sumkinda Talk Lyn Anderson 213.00 Susan Schwabacher

14T 680 A Rey Of Pepto N Cat Jim Spence 213.00 J Fitzgerald

18T 642 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 212.50 Kerri Fenimore Milum

18T 629 Very Sharp Cat Gusti Buerger 212.50 Home Ranch LLC

18T 653 James Dean Starlight Lilla Bell 212.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

21 608 Dual Smokin Star Monica Caetano 212.00 Jean Huxsoll

22 640 Smokin N Smooth Charles Stevens 211.50 Charles Stevens

23T 664 Gettin Arround Russell Probert 211.00 Dan & Suzy Probert

23T 630 Mei Time Ron Emmons 211.00 Corrie Brock

25 626 Cashing N My Diamond Ken Wold 210.00 Mark Beck

26 679 Tequila N Tang Jim Spence 209.50 Jim Spence

27T 601 Cats Little Glory David Thacker 207.00 Katie Steele

27T 615 Fire Fall Monica Caetano 207.00 MCPH, LLC

29T 644 Dual Timin Holly Sarah Kennedy 205.50 Riley Valin

29T 662 Red Cat Magic Ted Robinson 205.50 Nikki Jump

31T 635 DSR Royal Princess Wyatt Fisher 205.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

31T 638 Magical Brother Tucker Robinson 205.00 Dan Macedo

33 627 Metallic Hustler Will Pennebaker 204.00 Paula Wittler

34T 665 Travelin Slippers Sunni McCormick 203.50 Bad Ass Mares

34T 646 Shiney Little Rock Cara Hencratt 203.50 Paula Bremel

36 624 Spinderella Luis Valdez 203.00 Dale Gordon

37T 603 Teleslikeitiz Les Oswald 201.00 Dianna Hanson

37T 605 Fresno Fearless Mallory Holland-Valdez 201.00 Terri Fanjul

39 619 The Cat With No Name Brad Rothrock 198.00 Julie Buchert

40T 681 Romantic Magic Anne Reynolds 197.00 Joyce Pearson

40T 617 PR Dualin Nic James Ferreira 197.00 Angela Zeyfang

42T 669 CCR Boonies Hot Spot Ted Robinson 195.50 Coal Creek Ranch

42T 616 Cy Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 195.50 Ray Cotton

44 654 Catmas Lights Roger Bias 192.00 Anna Rippy



Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

45 620 Grace Gott You Kiley Newkirk 191.50 Dana & Kiley Newkirk

46 655 Bet On Cher Roger Bias 190.00 Anna Rippy

47 614 Boons Country Chick Rod Burr 189.00 Carla Kelly

48T 604 Smart Lil Ricochet Emma Pust 188.00 Emma Pust

48T 656 Gloreyous Tomcat Justin Jones 188.00 Justin Jones

50 668 LR Sweet Lil Stevie Titus Covington 187.00 Richard Montarbo

51 602 Smart Diamond J Roger Braa 183.00 Carolyn Knick

52 628 CR Hang Tuff Cassidee Wood 182.00 Dallan & Codyann Jeppesen

53 670 Montoya Lesla Ted Robinson 180.00 T 4 Cattle Co



Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

22. Limited Open Futurity - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1T 618 Sargent Stryker Mike Miller 217.50 R Jeffrey Simpson

1T 658 Talkin Bout Rubys Cara Hencratt 217.50 Rocking BS Ranch

3 649 Quejanaisalito Wyatt Fisher 216.50 Andrea Drake

4 623 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Valdez 213.00 Robert Elliott

5T 642 Reyzd For Primetime James Milum 212.50 Kerri Fenimore Milum

5T 653 James Dean Starlight Lilla Bell 212.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

7 601 Cats Little Glory David Thacker 207.00 Katie Steele

8 644 Dual Timin Holly Sarah Kennedy 205.50 Riley Valin

9 635 DSR Royal Princess Wyatt Fisher 205.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

10T 665 Travelin Slippers Sunni McCormick 203.50 Bad Ass Mares

10T 646 Shiney Little Rock Cara Hencratt 203.50 Paula Bremel

12 624 Spinderella Luis Valdez 203.00 Dale Gordon

13 605 Fresno Fearless Mallory Holland-Valdez 201.00 Terri Fanjul

14 619 The Cat With No Name Brad Rothrock 198.00 Julie Buchert

15 617 PR Dualin Nic James Ferreira 197.00 Angela Zeyfang

16 616 Cy Im Cuttin Checks Shawn Deal 195.50 Ray Cotton

17 620 Grace Gott You Kiley Newkirk 191.50 Dana & Kiley Newkirk

18 614 Boons Country Chick Rod Burr 189.00 Carla Kelly

19T 604 Smart Lil Ricochet Emma Pust 188.00 Emma Pust

19T 656 Gloreyous Tomcat Justin Jones 188.00 Justin Jones

21 668 LR Sweet Lil Stevie Titus Covington 187.00 Richard Montarbo

22 602 Smart Diamond J Roger Braa 183.00 Carolyn Knick

23 628 CR Hang Tuff Cassidee Wood 182.00 Dallan & Codyann Jeppesen



Show #91521: Reno Snaffle Bit Futurity (09/15/2021-09/19/2021)

23. Level One Limited Open Snaffle Bit - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 658 Talkin Bout Rubys Cara Hencratt 217.50 Rocking BS Ranch

2 623 Lucky Silver Cat Luis Valdez 213.00 Robert Elliott

3 653 James Dean Starlight Lilla Bell 212.50 Wyatt & Lacy Bourdet

4 646 Shiney Little Rock Cara Hencratt 203.50 Paula Bremel

5 624 Spinderella Luis Valdez 203.00 Dale Gordon

6 605 Fresno Fearless Mallory Holland-Valdez 201.00 Terri Fanjul

7 619 The Cat With No Name Brad Rothrock 198.00 Julie Buchert

8 620 Grace Gott You Kiley Newkirk 191.50 Dana & Kiley Newkirk

9 614 Boons Country Chick Rod Burr 189.00 Carla Kelly

10 604 Smart Lil Ricochet Emma Pust 188.00 Emma Pust

11 628 CR Hang Tuff Cassidee Wood 182.00 Dallan & Codyann Jeppesen


